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ЗАВТРАК-Беляева 43/3
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Цена
	Пищевые вещества
	Калорий-ность

	
	
	
	Б
	Ж
	У
	

	Сырники творожные
	150/30
	32,72
	41,47
	17,23
	45,55
	503,11

	Какао с молоком
	200
	4,86
	2,80
	2,50
	19,70
	112,50

	Батон 
	25
	1,59
	2,28
	0,24
	14,76
	70,32

	Итого за завтрак
	
	39,17
	46,55
	19,97
	80,01
	685,93


                                                                                               
                                                          
ОБЕД
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Цена
	Пищевые вещества
	Калорий-ность

	
	
	
	Б
	Ж
	У
	

	Суп гороховый
	250
	10,86
	9,85
	4,82
	19
	143,50

	Картофельное пюре
	200
	9,41
	4,30
	8,81
	28,97
	212,41

	Тефтели мясные
	100
	34,93
	19,01
	8,59
	9,89
	192,87

	Компот из сухофруктов 
	200
	3,16
	0,74
	0,16
	41,02
	168,45

	Хлеб 
	50
	2,45
	3,8
	0,4
	25
	117,50

	Итого за обед
	
	60,81
	37,70
	22,78
	123,88
	834,73



ПОЛДНИК
[image: C:\Users\NNYugova\Desktop\трафареты\трафарет 6.jpg]                                                                                 
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Цена
	Пищевые вещества
	Калорий-ность

	
	
	
	Б
	Ж
	У
	

	Печенье  
	75
	7,67
	   7,68                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
	7,83
	0
	101,19

	Чай 
	200
	1,08
	0,1
	0
	15
	60,00

	Итого за полдник
	
	8,75
	17,98
	18,63
	45,2
	420,19

	Итого:
	
	108,73
	102,23
	61,38
	249,09
	1940,85



	Зав.  производством:  
Мед. работник     
Повар:  
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